
Judge's Signatures

Let's Make A Deal - 2015
Meet Results
Feb 6-8, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 2/10/2015 2:04:16 PM

Women / XS / Dime
Session: 12

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Pavlik2042
GAB Acton

9.450 9.450 9.1009.400 37.400
1 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Maya DeCain2159
SSGA

9.300 8.300 9.4509.350 36.400
2 11 2 1T 2 

2 

Genevieve Gibowicz2046
GAB Acton

8.900 9.350 9.1508.800 36.200
6T 2 6T 3 3 

3 

Quinn Macy2037
GAB Acton

9.000 8.800 9.0009.200 36.000
4T 5 3 6T 4 

4 

Jalina Brown2036
GAB Acton

8.900 9.250 9.1008.600 35.850
6T 3 10 4T 5 

5 

Emily Tummino2039
GAB Acton

9.200 8.650 8.8009.050 35.700
3 7 5 11T 6T

6T

Reese Lowery2049
GAB Acton

9.000 9.000 8.9008.800 35.700
4T 4 6T 9T 6T

6T

Sophie Chmelar2092
In-Flight

8.500 8.550 9.0008.750 34.800
10 8T 8 6T 8 

8 

Aryn Leers2032
GAB Acton

8.600 8.550 9.0008.100 34.250
9 8T 11 6T 9T

9T

Shannon Harrington2002
Anchor

8.400 8.350 8.8008.700 34.250
11 10 9 11T 9T

9T

McKinley Gregg2043
GAB Acton

8.800 8.700 8.9007.100 33.500
8 6 12 9T 11 

11 

Kelsey Maira2041
GAB Acton

__.___ __.___ 9.4509.150 18.600
12T 12T 4 1T 12 

12 

Allyson Galante2156
SSGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
12* 12* 13* 13* 13*

13*

Lillian Crisafulli2155
SSGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
12* 12* 13* 13* 13*

13*
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